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Figure 12.  Net interstate movements, imports, and exports of natural gas in the United States, 2019 
  (million cubic feet) 
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    Notes: Maine imported a net of 119 million cubic feet (MMcf) of compressed natural gas (CNG) from Canada in 2019. New York exported a net of 4 MMcf of CNG to Canada in 2019.
    Sources:  U.S. Energy Information Administration (EIA), Form EIA‐176, Annual Report of Natural and Supplemental Gas Supply and Disposition, the Office of Fossil Energy, Natural Gas Imports and Exports, and EIA estimates based 
on historical data. 

U
.S. Energy Inform

ation Adm
inistration   |   N

atural G
as Annual 

317,037

818,374

699,018

778,940

980

711,377 24,906

19,680

501,756

144,281

116,140

1,466,726

137,605

1,012,022

138,182

844,141

216,746

177,228

84,933

1,050,690

551,159

621,967

21,941

195,698

505,692

1,350,563

60,703

226,453

7,760

6,057

20,133

834,237

3,454

778,050

418,520

485,384335,253

460,523

305,401

889,850

222,562

701,835
1,308,676

400,913

786,712

750,759

390,415
230,002

269,233

1,609,306

49,166

1,620,847 35,782

471,468

172,196

810,459

2,273,687

2,686,353

1,509,630

1,529,281

458,096

626,216

1,250,302

728,094

720,257 358

1,279,789
268,296

480,572

186,925

408,868

244,529

537,400

608,211
924,400

100,836

13,607
98,094

33,455

59,706

812,232
1,699,035

69,985

262,891

505,567

37,675

7,067

1,078,997

65,265

611,559
66,871

1,035,145

313,151

476,557

50,970

5,648

155,738

Trinidad/Tobago 
Mexico 

Mexico 

Trinidad/Tobago 

2,734

791,490

3,154

Gulf of Mexico
Gulf of Mexico

Gulf of Mexico

250,118

26

2

12

         Legend 
Interstate Movement by 
Pipeline  

Interstate Movement by 
Truck

Interstate Movement by 
Vessel

Imports/Exports by  
Pipeline

Imports/Exports by  
Truck

Imports/Exports by
Vessel

Canada 
10

Canada
Canada

78
Canada

Canada
384,092

Canada
Canada

1

Canada

24

64

1,018
AK

542,642

3,293
130,122223,648

3,124
27,410
19,860

211

Barbados 

Argentina 
15,604

Brazil 
35,877

Chile 
76,979
China 
6,851

Dominican 
Republic 
7,477

India 
63,207

Jamaica 
11,572
Japan 

92,568
Jordan 
28,884

South Korea 
224,229
Spain 

98,476

Kuwait 
10,308

Portugal 
39,908

Turkey 
27,083

United Arab 
Emirates 
17,236

Canada

106,639

131
Canada

Mexico 

5

42

Bahamas 

156

Malta 
413

Netherlands 
34,123

4

Pakistan 
16,628

Taiwan 
23,739

United 
Kingdom 

Argentina 
6,421

Brazil 
7,119
Chile 

9,933

Belgium 
6,794

France 
10,108

India 
16,907

Japan 
87,107

Netherlands 
6,465

Greece 
3,394

Mexico 
9,650

Pakistan 
3,251

Panama 

6,743

Trinidad/Tobago 
3,548

United 
Kingdom 
16,799

Poland 
9,743

82

708678

Colombia 
6,518

Italy 
39,119

Panama 
478

Singapore 
24,630

Greece 
7,752

2,651
France 

Italy 
3,204

7

<1

17

228,085

16

17,268
Argentina 

3,497
Greece 

32,041

United 
Kingdom 

1

6

<1

Canada

Haiti 

42

3,253
Pakistan 

Bangladesh 
3,419

Belgium 
17,103

France 
80,660

Malaysia 
3,698

Poland 
31,299

Thailand 
3,234

Singapore 
3,435

Thailand 
3,401

Brazil 
11,301

Chile 
3,445

Dominican 
Republic 
2,857

France 
27,023

India 
11,366

Italy 
26,332

Jamaica 
2,320
Japan 

21,410
Jordan 
3,449

Lithuania 
3,455

Netherlands 
40,773
Pakistan 
3,656

Singapore 
3,375
South 
Korea 

45,796

Spain 
51,129

Turkey 

United Arab 
Emirates 

3,528

3,325

69,822

1

3

1
1

1

Canada

25

Portugal 
13,434

Taiwan 
3,658

Spain 
17,079

Mexico 
27,081




